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RESPONSES
Willie Morales
JEFF STAGER
Val H

Jill Kemen

Glen Kack

j

Ron Antony

Amy Hiedeman
Karen Trost

Lacy Joyce
Marion Goetsch
Eda

Tom walsh

Brian Joseph Doom
Mark Schreck
Dave Nordaune
Rich Schneider
Jeff Klages

Janet Stock

Gail R. Brehmer
Moonshine Township
Paul Maas Odessa Township
Gary Hendrickx
Ted Nelson

Clark Anderson
Todd Larson
Thomas Moe
Sam Muntean
Rich Hagen

craig giles

Matt

Charlie Prestholdt

Bradley Streich
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DATE

12/22/2021 4:36 PM
12/21/2021 1:20 PM
12/21/2021 12:59 PM
12/21/2021 8:35 AM
12/20/2021 10:12 PM
12/20/2021 5:05 PM
12/20/2021 5:02 PM
12/20/2021 9:30 AM
12/18/2021 12:29 PM
12/18/2021 10:58 AM
12/17/2021 1:20 PM
12/16/2021 8:24 PM
12/16/2021 8:57 AM
12/15/2021 5:44 PM
12/15/2021 4:21 PM
12/15/2021 3:58 PM
12/15/2021 3:54 PM
12/14/2021 8:39 PM
12/14/2021 1:50 PM
12/14/2021 12:16 PM
12/13/2021 9:54 AM
12/12/2021 10:39 PM
12/11/2021 11:39 AM
12/9/2021 8:18 AM
12/8/2021 5:02 PM
12/8/2021 4:15 PM
12/8/2021 3:04 PM
12/8/2021 11:48 AM
12/8/2021 10:35 AM
12/8/2021 7:34 AM
12/8/2021 12:13 AM
12/7/2021 10:55 PM
12/7/2021 10:24 PM



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

2021 UMVRDC Annual Regional Survey

mike adelman
Aaron Koosmann
william stallman
Bill pauling

Eva Adler

Ryan Nielsen
Jeffrey Higgins
Julie Critz

Gary Johnson

Kim Harkema

Rob Wolfington
Terry Dale

Brian Samuelson
Carman Mills
Marvin Garbe
Casey Namken Yellow Medicine Investigator/EM Director
Maureen Heinecke
Robert Wolfington |11
Chief Sedrick Borsgard
Brett T. Buer

Julie Alsum

Rick Stulz
Kimberly Saterbak
Edward pederson
Angie Djonne
Darren Wilke
Hillary Tweed
Angela Leppke
Jim Schmaedeka
Dona Greiner

lan D. Hodge

Kim Sandry
Jeremy Gilb

Dean Jensen
Randy Hanson
Rm

Steve

Marlene
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12/7/2021 8:23 PM
12/7/2021 7:46 PM
12/7/2021 6:26 PM
12/7/2021 4:17 PM
12/7/2021 4:06 PM
12/7/2021 2:27 PM
12/7/2021 1:37 PM
12/7/2021 1:27 PM
12/7/2021 1:23 PM
12/7/2021 12:22 PM
12/7/2021 11:29 AM
12/7/2021 11:12 AM
12/7/2021 10:58 AM
12/7/2021 10:53 AM
12/7/2021 10:08 AM
12/7/2021 10:00 AM
12/7/2021 9:56 AM
12/7/2021 9:34 AM
12/7/2021 9:29 AM
12/7/2021 9:27 AM
12/7/2021 9:18 AM
12/7/2021 9:10 AM
12/7/2021 9:07 AM
12/7/2021 9:06 AM
12/7/2021 9:05 AM
12/6/2021 2:12 PM
12/6/2021 11:13 AM
12/5/2021 7:28 PM
12/4/2021 1:10 PM
12/3/2021 12:47 PM
12/3/2021 12:40 PM
12/3/2021 12:05 PM
12/3/2021 7:20 AM
12/2/2021 7:21 PM
12/2/2021 6:38 PM
12/2/2021 5:41 PM
12/2/2021 4:08 PM
12/2/2021 4:01 PM
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David Hansen
Pam Rud

John Cole

Troy Bruflat

She Fritz
Stephanie Heinzig
Michele

City of Benson

X

Appleton Township
Wade McKittrick
Eric Rudningen
Nathan N Schmidt
Terry Overlander
Ben

Kevin Schaefer
Karla Perkins
Christopher Webb
Becca Schrupp
Kathryn Roberts
Scott Peterson
Danny Larson
Amanda Ness
Chance Haugen
Shane Ayres
Angie Steinbach
Dalen Roe

Laura Ostlie
Thomas L. Nelson

Greg Basta
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12/2/2021 1:18 PM
12/2/2021 1:08 PM
12/2/2021 1:08 PM
12/2/2021 1:04 PM
12/2/2021 12:55 PM
12/2/2021 12:13 PM
12/2/2021 11:50 AM
12/2/2021 11:21 AM
12/2/2021 11:20 AM
12/2/2021 11:19 AM
12/2/2021 11:16 AM
12/2/2021 10:17 AM
12/2/2021 9:59 AM
12/2/2021 9:54 AM
12/2/2021 9:52 AM
12/2/2021 9:46 AM
12/2/2021 9:46 AM
12/2/2021 9:36 AM
12/2/2021 9:30 AM
12/2/2021 9:29 AM
12/2/2021 9:28 AM
12/2/2021 9:27 AM
12/2/2021 9:24 AM
12/2/2021 9:12 AM
12/2/2021 9:12 AM
12/2/2021 9:11 AM
12/2/2021 9:09 AM
12/2/2021 9:08 AM
12/2/2021 9:07 AM
12/2/2021 9:02 AM
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Q2 Are you staff or an elected official?

Answered: 121  Skipped:

Staff

Elected
official

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

ANSWER CHOICES

Staff

Elected official

Other (please specify)

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Elected official

2 Board selected

3 Prairie Five Employee

4 Appointed to Appleton EDA

5 volunteer

6 Appointed member to EDA

7 Community Member

8 Elected county attorney and appointed city attorney
9 Clerk

10 EDA President

11 Serve on Benson EDA and Planning Commission, County RDA
12 Appointed

13 Dawson Chamber Director

442

0

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
38.02%

51.24%

10.74%

DATE

12/17/2021 1:20 PM
12/16/2021 8:24 PM
12/9/2021 8:18 AM
12/8/2021 3:04 PM
12/8/2021 12:36 PM
12/7/2021 10:08 AM
12/7/2021 9:56 AM
12/7/2021 9:10 AM
12/2/2021 1:08 PM
12/2/2021 12:55 PM
12/2/2021 12:13 PM
12/2/2021 11:57 AM
12/2/2021 9:54 AM

46

62

13

121
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Q3 If you represent a County, choose from the following.

Answered: 49  Skipped: 72

Big Stone
County

Chippewa County

Lac qui Parle
County

Swift County

Yellow
Medicine County

0% 10% 20%

30%

40% 50%

60%

70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Big Stone County 24.49%

Chippewa County 20.41%

Lac qui Parle County 18.37%

Swift County 16.33%
20.41%

Yellow Medicine County

TOTAL

5/42

90%

100%

12

10

10
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Q4 If you represent a City, choose from the following.

Answered: 55  Skipped: 66

- [

Barry
Beardsley
Clinton
Correll
Graceville I
Odessa

Ortonville

Clara City I

Maynard I

Milan I
Montevideo -

Watson
Bellingham
Boyd
Dawson -
Louisburg

Madison

NMavviatta .
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Maiiieia .
Nassau I
Appleton .
Benson -
Clontarf
Danvers

DeGraff I

Holloway

Kerkhoven I

Murdock
Canby

Clarkfield

Echo
Granite Falls I
Hanley Falls

Hazel Run

Porter

St. Leo

Wood Lake

0% 10% 20%

SurveyMonkey

100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
N/A 12.73%
Barry 0.00%
Beardsley 0.00%
Clinton 1.82%
Correll 0.00%
Graceville 3.64%
Odessa 0.00%
Ortonville 3.64%
Clara City 1.82%
Maynard 1.82%
Milan 1.82%
Montevideo 14.55%
Watson 1.82%
Bellingham 0.00%
Boyd 0.00%
Dawson 9.09%
Louisburg 0.00%
Madison 1.82%
Marrietta 3.64%
Nassau 3.64%
Appleton 5.45%
Benson 10.91%
Clontarf 0.00%
Danvers 0.00%
DeGraff 1.82%
Holloway 0.00%
Kerkhoven 3.64%
Murdock 0.00%
Canby 3.64%
Clarkfield 7.271%
Echo 0.00%
Granite Falls 1.82%
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Hanley Falls
Hazel Run

Porter
St. Leo

Wood Lake
TOTAL

9/42

3.64%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SurveyMonkey
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Q5 If you represent a Township, choose from the following.

Answered: 31  Skipped: 90

N/A

Big Stone
County...

Chippewa
County...

Lac qui Parle
County...

Swift County
Townships

Yellow
Medicine Cou...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
N/A 25.81%

Big Stone County Townships 19.35%
Chippewa County Townships 3.23%

Lac qui Parle County Townships 19.35%

Swift County Townships 16.13%
Yellow Medicine County Townships 16.13%

TOTAL

10/42
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Q6 If you represent a School District, choose from the following.

Answered: 23 Skipped: 98

Clinton-Gracevi

lle-Beardsle... -

Ortonville
School District

MACCRAY School
District

Montevideo I

School District
Dawson-Boyd
School District
Lac qui Parle
Valley Schoo...
Benson School
District

Kerkhoven-Murdo
ck-Sunburg...

Canby School
District
Yellow
Medicine Eas...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES

Clinton-Graceville-Beardsley School District
Ortonville School District

MACCRAY School District

Montevideo School District

Dawson-Boyd School District

Lac qui Parle Valley School District

Benson School District
Kerkhoven-Murdock-Sunburg School District
Canby School District

Yellow Medicine East School District

TOTAL

12742

SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
17.39%

4.35%
8.70%
4.35%
21.74%
13.04%
4.35%
8.70%
13.04%

4.35%

23
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Q7 If you represent a Tribal jurisdiction, please choose the following.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 115

Upper Sioux
Community

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Upper Sioux Community 16.67%

N/A 83.33%
TOTAL

13/42
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SurveyMonkey

Q8 If you represent the Region, or any other entity, please note below:

RESPONSES

Canby

Countryside Public Health

We serve region 6w with a lot of services
Chippewa commissioner district 4

Lac qui Parle County

Canby Community Hospital District
Dawson EDA

Ortonville EDA Big Stone Area Growth
N/A

Answered: 9  Skipped: 112

14742

DATE

12/20/2021 10:12 PM
12/18/2021 10:58 AM
12/9/2021 8:18 AM
12/7/2021 4:17 PM
12/7/2021 9:10 AM
12/5/2021 7:28 PM
12/2/2021 1:18 PM
12/2/2021 11:57 AM
12/2/2021 9:11 AM
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Q9 Please identify your top five (5) priorities for the upcoming year.

Answered: 89  Skipped: 32

Comprehensive
or Strategic...

Capital
Improvement...

Trails and
Parks Planni...

Sewer,
Sanitary Sew...
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I
Industrial
Park...
Zoning or
Ordinance...
Zoning or
Ordinances...
Housing
Rehabilitation

16 /42
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Commercial
Property...

Demolition of
Dilapidated...

Redevelopment
of Vacant Lots

Senior Housing

17742
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Rental Housing

Marketing/Promo
ting our...

More workforce
development...

Access to
capital for...
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Succession
planning for...

Entrepreneurshi
p technical...

Supporting
Local Renewa...

Renewable
Energy &...
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Improving
broadband

Childcare
Accessibilit...

Planning and
development ...

Community
Beautification

20/ 42
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Road/Bridge
Planning or...

Transit Options

Sidewalk
Policies

Safe Routes to
School Plann...

Website
Development ...

i II|||
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Addressing
Diversity,...

Community
leadership...

Emergency
Preparedness

Water quality
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Recycling
Systems

Solid Waste
Planning

Protecting
Historical &...

Addressing
Climate Change
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Tst ranked ... . 2nd ranked... 3rdranked ... . 4thranked ...
. 5thranked ...
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1ST RANKED 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL WEIGHTED
PRIORITY RANKED RANKED RANKED RANKED AVERAGE
PRIORITY PRIORITY PRIORITY PRIORITY
Comprehensive or Strategic 31.82% 0.00% 22.73% 31.82% 13.64%
Planning 7 0 5 7 3 22 3.05
Capital Improvement Planning 23.81% 28.57% 19.05% 9.52% 19.05%
5 6 4 2 4 21 3.29
Trails and Parks Planning or 10.53% 31.58% 31.58% 10.53% 15.79%
Funding 2 6 6 2 3 19 3.11
Sewer, Sanitary Sewer, Storm 53.85% 15.38% 11.54% 11.54% 7.69%
Water, Drinking Water Infrastructure 14 4 3 3 2 26 3.96
Planning or Funding
Industrial Park Infrastructure 0.00% 54.55% 9.09% 9.09% 27.27%
Planning or Funding 0 6 1 1 3 11 291
Zoning or Ordinance Enforcement 20.00% 40.00% 0.00% 40.00% 0.00%
1 2 0 2 0 5 3.40
Zoning or Ordinances Review or 0.00% 40.00% 10.00% 10.00% 40.00%
Updating 0 4 1 1 4 10 2.50
Housing Rehabilitation 26.67% 13.33% 36.67% 10.00% 13.33%
8 4 11 3 4 30 3.30
Commercial Property Rehabilitation 16.67% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 8.33%
2 3 3 3 1 12 3.17
Demolition of Dilapidated Housing 9.52% 28.57% 28.57% 9.52% 23.81%
& Commercial Properties 2 6 6 2 5 21 2.90
Redevelopment of Vacant Lots 0.00% 7.14% 35.71% 42.86% 14.29%
0 1 5 6 2 14 2.36
Senior Housing 42.86% 28.57% 14.29% 0.00% 14.29%
3 2 1 0 1 7 3.86
Rental Housing 18.18% 27.27% 18.18% 22.73% 13.64%
4 6 4 5 3 22 3.14
Marketing/Promoting our 31.58% 13.16% 15.79% 23.68% 15.79%
Community/Area to Attract New 12 5 6 9 6 38 3.21
Residents, Visitors, and Workforce.
More workforce development 14.29% 42.86% 28.57% 14.29% 0.00%
training 1 3 2 1 0 7 3.57
Access to capital for business 0.00% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00% 85.71%
development 0 1 0 0 6 7 1.43
Succession planning for local 0.00% 33.33% 44.44% 22.22% 0.00%
businesses 0 3 4 2 0 9 3.11
Entrepreneurship technical 0.00% 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00%
assistance 0 1 2 0 0 3 3.33
Supporting Local Renewable 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 50.00%
Energy Options 0 0 0 1 1 2 1.50
Renewable Energy & Efficiency for 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Public Buildings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Improving broadband 23.08% 23.08% 19.23% 26.92% 7.69%
6 6 5 7 2 26 3.27
Childcare Accessibility & 46.67% 20.00% 10.00% 16.67% 6.67%
Affordability 14 6 3 5 2 30 3.83

25/42
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Planning and development for more

public art

Community Beautification
Road/Bridge Planning or Funding
Transit Options

Sidewalk Policies

Safe Routes to School Planning or
Implementation

Website Development or Updating
Addressing Diversity, Equity &
Inclusion

Community leadership training
Emergency Preparedness

Water quality

Recycling Systems

Solid Waste Planning

Protecting Historical & Cultural

Assets

Addressing Climate Change

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

47.06%
8

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

12.50%
1

8.33%
1

33.33%
5

37.50%
3

0.00%
0

25.00%
1

50.00%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

16.67%
1

23.53%
4

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

33.33%
5

0.00%
0

12.50%
1

0.00%
0

6.67%
1

12.50%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0
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0.00%
0

0.00%
0

5.88%
1

20.00%
1

0.00%
0

26.67%
4

20.00%
1

12.50%
1

25.00%
3

13.33%
2

25.00%
2

50.00%
1

25.00%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

100.00%
1

33.33%
2

11.76%
2

20.00%
1

0.00%
0

20.00%
3

40.00%
2

25.00%
2

16.67%
2

13.33%
2

12.50%
1

50.00%
1

25.00%
1

50.00%
1

100.00%
1

0.00%
0

50.00%
3

11.76%
2

60.00%
3

100.00%
2

20.00%
3

40.00%
2

37.50%
3

50.00%
6

33.33%
5

12.50%
1

0.00%
0

25.00%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

SurveyMonkey
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1.00

2.73
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2.38

2.00
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Q10 What information is valuable to you? (Mark all that apply)

Answered: 77  Skipped: 44

Information on
grants that...

Examples of
how other...

New research
on critical...

Information on
trainings,...

New economic,
social or...

Information
about projec...

UMVRDC
programs and...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES

Information on grants that might be relevant for my jurisdiction

Examples of how other jurisdictions are addressing critical topics in the region (list from question 9)
New research on critical topics (list from question 9)

Information on trainings, conferences or workshops

New economic, social or demographic data available for the region

Information about projects the UMVRDC is working on

UMVRDC programs and services available

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 77

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Information that is pertinent, cemetery care and improvement

27 /42

90%

100%

RESPONSES
85.71%

64.94%

38.96%

46.75%

41.56%

51.95%

61.04%

1.30%

DATE
12/2/2021 1:11 PM

66

50

30

36

32

40

47
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Q11 What case studies would you like to see? (e.g. pools, parks,
playgrounds, childcare, housing, etc.) View current case studies

Ay

A WN

© 0o N o o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Answered: 39  Skipped: 82

RESPONSES

housing

The number of out of area people moving into a community.
Local sales tax options

Housing projects

playgrounds, broadband,

childcare, housing

Parks and trails

housing; day care

Playgrounds

Childcare, housing

Child care and housing

Moving utilities into the community that we don’t have such as natural gas
Access to childcare

Roads childcare

childcare housing workforce development

Housing

Housing needs, economic development needs, childcare
Business Revitalization

Getting people to live and work here. And help new businesses get started.
Housing rehabilitation, Impact of in-home daycare

Housing rehabilitation which would incorporate a building inspector to make recommendations
and how to fund the position.

Parks ,business redevelopment
housing

Childcare, Broadband

Funding for city warning sirens
Housing childcare

cemetery care and improvement
Childcare, pools

daycare solutions, creative and how traditional can be retained broadband/cable contracts how
senior housing is attracting residents to assisted living

updated case studies, funding + repair upkeep of projects

28 /42

DATE
12/21/2021 1:06 PM

12/21/2021 9:11 AM
12/20/2021 5:08 PM
12/16/2021 9:00 AM
12/15/2021 4:05 PM
12/14/2021 8:46 PM
12/11/2021 11:44 AM
12/8/2021 12:41 PM
12/8/2021 10:39 AM
12/7/2021 8:19 PM
12/7/2021 4:15 PM
12/7/2021 3:21 PM
12/7/2021 2:31 PM
12/7/2021 1:45 PM
12/7/2021 1:31 PM
12/7/2021 11:47 AM
12/7/2021 11:01 AM
12/7/2021 10:04 AM
12/7/2021 9:47 AM
12/7/2021 9:43 AM
12/7/2021 9:28 AM

12/7/2021 9:16 AM
12/6/2021 2:23 PM
12/4/2021 1:33 PM
12/3/2021 1:04 PM
12/2/2021 7:30 PM
12/2/2021 1:11 PM
12/2/2021 12:08 PM
12/2/2021 11:59 AM

12/2/2021 11:55 AM
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housing issues

child care business development

Housing development

Housing

Childcare, housing development from city standpoint
demo sites; playgrounds; housing

Parks

Parks, Housing

Housing

29/42
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12/2/2021 11:30 AM
12/2/2021 11:24 AM
12/2/2021 10:55 AM
12/2/2021 9:58 AM
12/2/2021 9:57 AM
12/2/2021 9:38 AM
12/2/2021 9:32 AM
12/2/2021 9:18 AM
12/2/2021 9:12 AM



2021 UMVRDC Annual Regional Survey SurveyMonkey

Q12 Would you like to see your community profile updated with the latest
data?View current community profiles

Answered: 68  Skipped: 53

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 89.71% 61
NoO 10.29%

Total Respondents: 68

30/42



2021 UMVRDC Annual Regional Survey SurveyMonkey

Q13 Do you receive UMVRDC newsletters and emails via Constant

Contact?

Answered: 81  Skipped: 40

No, sign me
up! Contact...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 72.84% 59
No 20.99% 17
No, sign me up! Contact jackie.sigdahl@umvrdc.org to sign up for our mailing list. 9.88% 8

Total Respondents: 81
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Q14 How often do you view the www.umvrdc.org website?

Once a week I

Once a month

Once a year

ANSWER CHOICES

Once a week
Once a month
Quatrterly
Once a year

Never

TOTAL

Quarterly

Never

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 81

30%

40% 50%

32/42

Skipped: 40

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
3.70%

30.86%

33.33%

17.28%

14.81%

90%

100%

25

27
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12

81
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SurveyMonkey

Q15 Do you like the UMVRDC on Facebook?

Yes

No

No, but | plan
to Like UMVR...

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

No, but | plan to Like UMVRDC on Facebook
TOTAL

40%

Answered: 80

33/42

50%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
26.25%

52.50%

21.25%

21

42

17

80
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SurveyMonkey

Q16 How knowledgeable are you of the UMVRDC and its programs and or
services?

Very
Knowledgeable

Answered: 81

Somewhat
Knowledgeable

Not
Knowledgeable

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

Very Knowledgeable
Knowledgeable
Somewhat Knowledgeable

Not Knowledgeable

TOTAL

Skipped: 40

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
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RESPONSES
8.64%

23.46%

59.26%

8.64%

100%

19

48

81
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Q17 How would you rate the overall quality of services the UMVRDC

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor

I don't know

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor

| don't know

Other (please specify)

TOTAL

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 81

30%

provides?

40% 50%

35/42

60%

Skipped: 40

70% 80% 90%

RESPONSES
23.46%

50.62%

8.64%

0.00%

17.28%

0.00%

SurveyMonkey

100%

DATE

19

41

14

81
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SurveyMonkey

Q18 How would you rate the effectiveness and professional capabilities of
the UMVRDC staff?

ANSWER CHOICES

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor

TOTAL

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 81

30%

40% 50%
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Skipped: 40

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
35.80%

60.49%

3.70%

0.00%

90% 100%

29

49

81
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SurveyMonkey

Q19 How responsive has the UMVRDC been to your questions, needs or

Answered: 81

Very Responsive

Responsive

Unresponsive

Very
Unresponsive

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Very Responsive
Responsive
Unresponsive

Very Unresponsive

| don't know

TOTAL

calls?

40% 50%

371742

Skipped: 40

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
34.57%

35.80%

1.23%

0.00%

28.40%

90%

100%

28

29

23

81
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SurveyMonkey

Q20 Has your jurisdiction chosen to hire a consultant, engineer or outside

contractor to assist you with any of the projects from the list in question

#97?

Answered: 81

The UMVRDC is
too expensive

The UMVRDC
does not...

The UMVRDC has
provided poo...

I do not think
to call the...

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

The UMVRDC is too expensive

The UMVRDC does not provide the service we were looking for

The UMVRDC has provided poor service in the past

| do not think to call the UMVRDC

No
TOTAL

40%
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Skipped: 40

50% 60%

100%

RESPONSES
1.23%

12.35%

3.70%

25.93%

56.79%
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would be helpful in the coming year?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 95

RESPONSES
Updated list of new home/property owners and what is bringing them to Dawson.

Workforce data vs broadband capabilities. Would broadband improvements really help our
continual population loss?

Grants for fixing roads
Housing

Help with drawing employees to our area, work with Businesses on highlights or profiles, of
what they do and what they have to offer to new employees as well as to the community and
other rpfile items

Help with CGB SRTS Planning Grant Application

none

Childcare study

Ordinance review and updates. Also new ordinances regarding property tidiness.
Promotion of roads that high have been on the schudule for years

Building inspection services

Not sure

Information

Any type of housing assistance/studies

| am not sure, if there is a lot the RDC can do for rural townships. There aren't many
businesses in the country other than farming.

Help with more daycares in the area

As a new County Coordinator, | plan to learn more of what UMVRDC offers as | feel it is an
underutilized resource in our County.

rural cemetery care and improvement

Project collaboration across the region. Updating all on what is working where.
Not sure, our council tackles issues as they come up, not proactively

I think eastern Swift county is due for a housing study...

Help with improving housing

advice on which grants to pursue

Helping with our demo site issue

In the future we would possibly look to the UMVRDC to provide some economic development
services for the County. | am unsure of the cost of logistics behind this.

Anything to help with better broadband.

39/42

SurveyMonkey

Q21 What one thing could the UMVRDC offer to your jurisdiction that

DATE
12/21/2021 9:11 AM

12/20/2021 5:08 PM

12/18/2021 12:36 PM
12/16/2021 9:00 AM
12/9/2021 8:33 AM

12/8/2021 4:20 PM
12/8/2021 12:41 PM
12/7/2021 8:19 PM
12/7/2021 4:15 PM
12/7/2021 1:45 PM
12/7/2021 11:47 AM
12/7/2021 11:01 AM
12/7/2021 9:16 AM
12/6/2021 2:23 PM
12/4/2021 1:33 PM

12/3/2021 12:17 PM
12/2/2021 1:15 PM

12/2/2021 1:11 PM
12/2/2021 12:08 PM
12/2/2021 11:59 AM
12/2/2021 10:23 AM
12/2/2021 9:58 AM
12/2/2021 9:57 AM
12/2/2021 9:38 AM
12/2/2021 9:18 AM

12/2/2021 9:12 AM
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SurveyMonkey

Q22 Can you offer any suggestions on how the UMVRDC can improve

services?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 105

RESPONSES
Be more present.

Marketing of the good work you are doing. | am not enrolled in a newsletter so that may just be
a me issue.

no
No

None, has high quality already

See above

Info on what services the UMVRDC provides and who to contact

I'm still amazed how my people don't know about you and what you can do for them. We need
to find more ways to get the word out.

no
No

The staff is doing a great job. | don't have any suggestions.

Don't know enough to suggest.

Possibly send a summary of services offered, with examples, to townships in the area.
grant writing help sessions

Getting out there what services they do. | don't always think about it until something comes
up.

You are doing a great job.

40/ 42

DATE
12/21/2021 9:11 AM

12/9/2021 8:33 AM

12/8/2021 12:41 PM
12/7/2021 4:15 PM
12/7/2021 1:45 PM
12/7/2021 11:47 AM
12/7/2021 11:01 AM
12/7/2021 9:47 AM

12/7/2021 9:36 AM
12/7/2021 9:16 AM
12/4/2021 1:33 PM
12/2/2021 12:08 PM
12/2/2021 11:42 AM
12/2/2021 9:57 AM
12/2/2021 9:38 AM

12/2/2021 9:18 AM
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Q23 What is the UMVRDC best at?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 101

RESPONSES

Grant Writing

Marketing. | wish Dawson would see the value in this and utilize this more.
Jackie is wonderful!

Calaberation

Having dedicated staff and looking out for the communities they serve.
27?7

Information

Helping in funding for low income and some businesses

Friendly services always willing to help when possible!!

Small cities

Meander

| think that overall you do a great job. Everyone that I've talked to that you worked with has
been very happy.

Many positive aspects

Grants and staying knowledgeable on current issues

| think the RDC is doing a great job at everything, but especially with the revolving loan fund.

Very responsive and available. Has the region’s best interests in mind. | think they are good
convenes too.

Information. UMVRDC provides statistics very well.
Grant assistance
providing information

Working hard at every project you take on.
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

12/21/2021 1:06 PM
12/21/2021 9:11 AM
12/18/2021 12:36 PM
12/16/2021 9:00 AM
12/9/2021 8:33 AM
12/8/2021 12:41 PM
12/7/2021 4:15 PM
12/7/2021 3:21 PM
12/7/2021 1:45 PM
12/7/2021 11:47 AM
12/7/2021 11:01 AM
12/7/2021 9:47 AM

12/7/2021 9:16 AM
12/6/2021 2:23 PM
12/4/2021 1:33 PM
12/2/2021 12:08 PM

12/2/2021 11:59 AM
12/2/2021 11:42 AM
12/2/2021 9:57 AM
12/2/2021 9:18 AM
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SurveyMonkey

Q24 Would you like to provide any additional comments?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 109

RESPONSES

no

No

Keep up the service your providing!! Excellent job!!!
No

No

I am not extremely on top of all the UMVRDC has to offer, but will do some research so | am
more in the know. Thanks for all you do!

Keep up the great work!!
No

I'm just learning about UMVRDC. Sherri Broderius designated me to do this survey and be
involved with you!

UMVRDC is a valuable regional partner.

#20 made me answer it to submit the survey but none of the answers apply so please
disregard.

I am not on Facebook, so | cannot follow. Twitter is the only social media site | use.
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DATE

12/8/2021 12:41 PM
12/7/2021 4:15 PM
12/7/2021 1:45 PM
12/7/2021 11:47 AM
12/7/2021 11:01 AM
12/7/2021 10:04 AM

12/7/2021 9:47 AM
12/7/2021 9:16 AM
12/3/2021 12:17 PM

12/2/2021 12:08 PM
12/2/2021 10:23 AM

12/2/2021 9:33 AM



